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1 1
HB 68 / 

SB 84 New New New Public Safety Fire and Life Safety
Fire and Life 
Safety SalAdj N A2 4.0% COLA CSOs and Deputy Fire Marshalls Only Year 1 10.3 16.0 0.0 0.0 26.3 0 0 0

1004 UGF 
$10.3 / 

1005 GFPR 
$16.0

2 2
HB 68 / 

SB 84 New New New Public Safety
Alaska State 
Troopers

AK Bureau of 
Judicial Services SalAdj N A2 4.0% COLA CSOs and Deputy Fire Marshalls Only Year 1 94.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 94.4 0 0 0 UGF

3 3
HB 68 / 

SB 84 New New New Public Safety
Alaska State 
Troopers AST Detachments SalAdj N A2 4.0% COLA CSOs and Deputy Fire Marshalls Only Year 1 179.0                     -          -   179.0 0 0 0 UGF

Funding Total OPERATING TOTAL 283.7 16.0 0.0 0.0 299.7 0 0 0
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